Medicare Advantage Intensive
May 17 & 18, 2018

AGENDA

Thursday - May 17

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00

Registration

The CMS/MA Plan Connection
Heather Lang
Associate Regional Administrative, CMS

Special Needs Plans — What you need to know

Alexandra Kruse

Senior Program Manager, CHCS

Lunch

New MA Plan Regulatory Flexibility — Impact on Providers
Fred Bentley

Vice President, Avalere

Adjourn

Friday - May 18

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30

1:30

3:00

Registration

Rules of the Road for Medicare Advantage Plans
Jim Boswell, Steve Goff, Leslie Murphy
King & Spalding

Moving Forward — Provider Sponsored MA Plans
Richard Trembowicz

Associate Principal, ECG Management Consultants
Lunch

Medicare Advantage Value Based Purchasing Rules

Alex Dworkowitz
Associate, Manatt

Adjourn



