Medicare Advantage Intensive

May 17 & 18, 2018

AGENDA

Thursday - May 17

9:00 a.m. Registration 9:30 a.m. The CMS/MA Plan Connection Heather Lang Associate Regional Administrative, CMS 11:00 a.m. Special Needs Plans – What you need to know Alexandra Kruse Senior Program Manager, CHCS 12:00 p.m. Lunch 1:00 p.m. New MA Plan Regulatory Flexibility – Impact on Providers Fred Bentley Vice President, Avalere 3:00 Adjourn

Friday - May 18

9:00 a.m.	Registration
9:30 a.m.	Rules of the Road for Medicare Advantage Plans Jim Boswell, Steve Goff, Leslie Murphy King & Spalding
11:00 a.m.	Moving Forward – Provider Sponsored MA Plans Richard Trembowicz Associate Principal, ECG Management Consultants
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Medicare Advantage Value Based Purchasing Rules Alex Dworkowitz Associate, Manatt
3:00	Adjourn